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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COLTALBA
COLTAIRE Z / ALBA DE
BRATAN X HUARALINO /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

LAS VEGAS DES
TROIS
DEXTER LEAM PONDI /
MANON H 788K /2007
/ TORDA / BWP

HARDY DE
PIPHINSON
NONE / NONE /2004 /
TORDA / CDE

GANTE
NONE / NONE /2001 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

CENT
CENATO / APRIL LOVE /
2011/ TORDA /
CHECOSLOVAQUIA

L.A.C.

110070

152480

122757

121764

131285

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

TOBIAS
FIGUEROLA,
Carmen
OSCAR MARTINEZ
HUERGA / LUIS
MIGUEL RODRIGANEZ
NORENA

JARAMILLO
RUANO, Cayetano
CAYETANO JARAMILLO

RUANO / NONE

DIAZ RIBERA,
Maria
JUAN IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ DE
LATORRE - MARIA
DIAZ RIB / NONE

SANZO ALCARAZ,
Manuel
MANUEL SANZO
ALCARAZ / NONE

PLAZA LOPEZ,
Alberto
ALBERTO PLAZA
LOPEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

191087

218242

248795

234450

206403
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